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Oven
     DNE, DKG, DKN, DES, DTS, DF, DH and DX Series

Muffle Furnace
     FO Series

Plasma Cleaner
     PDC610

Plasma Cleaner
     V Series

Incubator
     INE800 and IN Series

Incubator
     IQ822

Autostill
     WG and WL Series

Water Bath
     BK and BA Series

Autoclave
     SN and SQ  Series

Neocool Circulator
     CF Series

Rotary Evaporator
     RE301

Shaker
     SA Series

Spray Dryer
     ADL Series

Total System Engineering
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Message from the President

Yamato Scientific was originally founded in 1889 as ‘Sosuke 
Morikawa & Company’ which focused on the production and 
sale of medical glassware, in Nihonbashi, Tokyo. Since then, 
the company has grown vastly to include industrial devices 
and is a distributor of the most advanced scientific and 
laboratory instruments available today.   

As a manufacturer of scientific instruments, research 
facilities, analytical instruments, industrial inspection devices 
and medical equipment, Yamato Scientific actively develops 
as a business dealing in advanced instruments that require　
production technology along with research and develop-
ment.   
From metal plate processing and coating to assembly, our 
production takes place in two factories, one located in Japan 
(Minami Alps City) and one in China (Chongqing City). In 
addition, we have two centers dedicated to Research and 
Development in Minami Alps City and Aiko-gun in the 
Kanagawa Prefecture of Japan. There, we strive to improve 
our current products while developing new products. We 
acknowledge the need to support international standards 
and expand worldwide procurement to be successful in a 
global economy. For this reason, we have 17 main sales and 
service offices in Japan as well as subsidiaries in five different 
areas around the globe, including the US and China. With 
approximately 200 domestic and international distributors, 
we are well equipped to handle a diverse mix of customers.

Furthermore, Yamato Scientific, through Yamato Group 
Companies, has expanded to provide food container, new 
electronic materials, medical equipment and consumables. 
  
We support the innovative research and development and 
production technologies of corporations, universities and 
research institutes that represent Japan’s slogan, ‘Science 
Technology Forged Nation’ and ‘Productive Country’. Our 
basic business policy is to contribute to the progress and the 
development if science and technology by combining our 
know-how and experience from our long history exceeding 
125 years.   
   
Please continue to give us your opinions and guidance so 
that we can provide the best for you.  

Constant Temperature Oven
Clean Oven
Fine Oven
Natural Convection Oven
Vacuum Drying Oven
High Temperature Furnace
Customized Product
Plasma Equipment
3D X-Ray CT Scanner
Incubator
Water Purifier
Constant Temperature Bath
Sterilizer
Water Circulator
Rotary Evaporator
Vacuum Pump & Aspirator
Stirrer & Shaker
Spray Dryer
Washer
Laboratory Fume Hood



DKN612 DKN812

DTS830DES830

DF612DF412

+/-0.2℃ (at 260℃)

Within 45 min. from 25℃ --> 260℃
About 30 min. from 260℃ --> 50℃

Within 50 min. from 25℃ --> 260℃
About 40 min. from 260℃ --> 50℃

Room temp.
+10 to 260℃

Room temp.+10 to 250℃

≒ 60 min.≒ 120 min.

DES830 DTS830

Room temp. +30 to 260℃

±2.0℃ (at 260℃)

327L

±2.0℃ (at 260℃)

Room temp. +30 to 360℃

≒ 80 min.
Class 100 (when the temperature is stable)

DF412

DF412/612 & DH412/612

DES830 & DTS830

DF612 DH412 DH612

Room temp.+15 to 260℃

Room temp.+5 to 300℃

Room temp.+15 to 360℃

≒ 50 min. (to 260℃) ≒ 60 min. (to 360℃)

Room temp.
+5 to 280℃

±1.0℃ (at 300℃)
±10℃ (at 300℃) ±10℃ (at 280℃)

independent superheating prevention device.

(Stand is Optional Item)

(Stand is Optional Item)

(Stand is Optional Item) (Stand is Optional Item)



INE800

(Stand is Optional Item)

 -5～65℃

±1.0℃ JIS (at 37℃ During Cycle Operation)

±0.5℃ JTM (at 37℃ During Cycle Operation) 



Ion exchange water and distilled water

0.5 to 1L/min

0.5 to 1L/min

ion exchange

45-80 45

CF301G CF800 CF800G

385

380

230

≒1,050W (830kcal/h)

≒910W (780kcal/h)

≒670W (570kcal/h)
0℃

kcal/h)

kcal/h)

kcal/h)

CF301/301G/800/800G

IQ822



RE301



RT ＋20～＋210℃

RT ＋15～＋210℃

RT ＋30～＋260℃ RT ＋10～＋260℃

558

   27RT+15～＋260℃
(Wind velocity steps 1 to 10)
RT+25～＋120℃
(Wind velocity steps 0)

RT+15～＋260℃
(Wind velocity steps 1 to 10)

Energy Saving, Programmable, Forced ConvectionFlow Control, Programmable

DNE411DNF301
DNF411
DNF611

DNF911
DNF811

DNE611
DNE811
DNE911

DN411H
DN611 IDN611H DE611

DE411 DES830

DTS830DT411
DT611

DN411 I15 15

360 360

327

DF412
DF612

DH412
DH612

15

15

DFS710
DFS810

DHS710
DHS810

15

15

DFS

418

558
418

DHS

DP610
DP410 40～＋200℃ 40～＋240℃

DNE850
DNE670

DNF411

DKG610 DKN612 DKN812 DKM400 DKM600DKG810

DN411H DN611H DN611 I DN611 I DE411 DE611 DES830 DTS830

DNF811 DNE411 DNE611 DF412

DVS402

DP410 DP610
DP200 DP300

DVS602 DX402 DX602
DY400 DY600

ADP300 ADP200 DP610P

DH612 DFS710 DHS810 DG400 DG800

DNE670

DKG610 DKN302 DKM300
DKM400
DKM600

DKN402
DKN612
DKN812
DKN912

DKG810



DP610HP Internal Structure

Nano Tech 2009 
Award Winner
for Evaluation and
Measurement

FO410 9.0

5

FO810
FO710
FO610
FO510 11.3

17.5
23.6
30.0

FP102
FP312
FP412

DP1030
＋40～＋200℃＋40～＋200℃

101～0.1kPa DF832
DF1032
DH832
DH1032

DF412S
DF612S
DH412S
DH612S

C-142

FO100

DP810 DP1030

FO310 FO610 FO810 FP102 FP312

DP610HP

DPB430 DPB530 DH1032 DH612S



IL603 ILE800

300

IS801IS401/601 IS901

318

ICS200/300

ICS200
ICS300

IC101
IC101W

IS401
IS601

IC402
IC602

Slim Type Double Chamber Type

5

WG711

WG511

WG511/711

RT＋5～＋70℃
55
20

RT＋5～＋60℃ 37

RT＋5～＋80℃
159
97

RT＋5～＋80℃
159
97

Labo Cube Series, Compact TypeDesktop Type/Compact Type

IC402/602

IC101/101W

Flow rate of ion exchanged water Flow rate of ion exchanged water

Flow rate of ion exchanged waterFlow rate of ion exchanged water

WE200

0.5～1.0
RO membrane →
Ion Exchange   →
Filtration

WE200

IS401 IS601

ICS200 ICS300 IC101 IC101W

IC402 IC602

WG1000WG250

WA570 WA710 WG511

WS200

WL320B

WS220 WL200 WL220

WG711

WG250W



20 360W (310kcal/h) ±0.02℃ (JTM)

Temp. Range

RT +5～80℃

RT +5～180℃

≒ 880W (756kcal/h) at 15℃
≒ 540W (464kcal/h) at 15℃

BL810

BM510

BBL101
BBL301

BB601 ≒ 750W (645kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 15℃

≒ 370W (320kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 15℃
≒ 410W (350kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 15℃ ≒ 475W (408kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 15℃

≒ 420W (361kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 15℃

BZ100+BF600
BZ100D+BF600
BZ200+BF600
BZ300+BF600

BZ＋BF

RT +10～180℃

BO410

ST201
ST301

ST

BO601

SK401
SK601
SK801
SK811 300

5

ST511

BH401

BL401

BT100

BS200

BS400

BS660

BS400

TS101 TS310BT200

BL810BW101+BF200 BW201+BF400 BW400+BF500

BH501
BA610 BA710

BBL101

BOA200

SK401 SK601 SI601 SN310 SN510 SQ510 ST201 ST301 ST511

BZ100D
+BF600

  BZ100 
+BF600

  BZ200
+BF600

  BZ300
+BF600 BO410

BBL301 BB301 BB401 BB601 BQ100 BQ200

SN210
SN310
SN510

SQ510



≒ 450W (387kcal/h) ≒ 370W (318kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 10℃

≒ 730W (559kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. -10℃ ≒ 940W (810kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 10℃
≒ 820W (706kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 0℃
≒ 710W (612kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. -10℃

≒ 450W (387kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 15℃

190W(163kcal/h) at 0℃

97W (83Kcal/h)
189W (163Kcal/h)

147W (126Kcal/h)
291W (250Kcal/h)

97W (83Kcal/h)
189W (163Kcal/h)

147W (126Kcal/h)
291W (250Kcal/h)

350W(301kcal/h) at 0℃

≒ 450W (387kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 15℃
≒ 600W (517kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 15℃
≒ 785W (676kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 15℃

≒ 400W (344kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 10℃
≒ 350W (300kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 0℃
≒ 285W (245kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. -10℃

≒ 270W (215kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. -20℃

≒ 850W (731kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 10℃
≒ 1,300W (1,118kcal/h) at Liquid Temp. 10℃

at Liquid Temp. 10℃

≒ 1,050W (830kcal/h)
at Liquid Temp. 10℃

≒ 1,050W (900kcal/h)
at Liquid Temp. 20℃

10～＋80℃

20～＋20℃
20℃～Room Temp 20℃～Room Temp

10～＋60℃

85℃ 1.0kg

PQ100

PQ30

PD139
PD204

30/ 36

PG・PS・PQ・PD

CA301 CA801

BE201F BE301 CTW402 CTA402 CTW402S CTA402S

PD53PQ30
PG201

PD139 PX137

PX52 PX202PS23 PQ100 PD204

CF301 CFA302

CF820
CFE820
CFE920

CLH610

BE201 CTW402
CTW802

CTA402
CTA802

CTW402S
CTW802S

CTA402S
CTA802S

BE201F
BE301

CLS302

CF321P

CFA611
CFW611

CF301G
CF800
CF800G

CF820 CF321P

Model Model Model

CF301 CF800 CFA302 CFW611 CHW700 CHS700
CFA611

CFE820

CLH302 CLH401 CLH610

CFE920
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≒
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A
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≒
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W

68
5

86
5

85
0

24
00

A

73
7

750

≒535

≒
97
4

35
0

12
00

85
0

24
00

20
5

210Dimensions（mm)

168

AWD510

500 × 480 × 490

Ultrasonic Pipet Washer Automatic, Desktop Type Semi-Automatic, Desktop Type Full-Automatic, Desktop Type Full-Automatic, Big Capacity

Rotation speed range (rpm)

MF820 MH520 SA320 SA300

LDS-150S LDX-150S

LT400A LT500A

Low Worktop Type
LDT

Large Working Height

LDC-121S
LDC-151S
LDC-181S

W A

1,500
1,200

1,800

   960
1,260
1,560

S (Material of work table) : Ceramitite
Note : An exhaust fan cannot be installed

LDT-120S
LDT-150S
LDT-180S

W A

1,500
1,200

1,800

   960
1,260
1,560

S (Material of work table) : Ceramitite
Note : An exhaust fan cannot be installed

LDN-120S
LDN-150S
LDN-180S

W A

1,500
1,200

1,800

   960
1,260
1,560

S (Material of work table) : Ceramitite
Note : An exhaust fan cannot be installed

LDX-120S
LDX-150S
LDX-180S

W A

1,500
1,200

1,800

   960
1,260
1,560

S (Material of work table) : Ceramitite
Note : An exhaust fan cannot be installed

LDS-120S
LDS-150S
LDS-180S

W A

1,500
1,200

1,800

   960
1,260
1,560

S (Material of work table) : Ceramitite
Note : An exhaust fan cannot be installed

LDT-150S

LDN-180S MS-90

LDC-181S
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